Position

OL-CR Non Instr-Intersessions

Overload - CR Instructional

Dept Chair - Aircraft Maint

Senior Tool Keeper

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Senior Tool Keeper

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Other Positions Held

Overload - CR
Instructional, Overload
- CR Instructional, OL-
CR Instr-Intersessions,
Professor-Aeronautics,
Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly
Non Teaching, Faculty-
CR Hrly Non Teaching

OL-CR Instr-
Intersessions,
Professor-Aeronautics

OL-CR Non Instr-
Intersessions, Overload
- CR Instructional,
Professor-Aeronautics,
Faculty Substitutes-
Credit

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit

FAA Certificated Lab
Asst, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

Total Wages

$116,306

$109,003

$108,577

$58,718

$35.369

$24,051

$17,676

$13,796

$12,782

$11,923

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,095

$19,493

$19,458

$16,242

$3,720

$1,649

$1,458

$414

$1,055

$358



Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Student Assistant V

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Work Study Student Asst |

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

FAA Certificated Lab Asst

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

MSAC - Aircraft,
Manufacturing Tech

$8,062

$4,300

$3,053

$2,662

$160

$158

$0

$8

$252

$0

$13

$5



