Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
OL-CR Non Instr-Intersessions	Overload - CR Instructional, Overload - CR Instructional, OL- CR Instr-Intersessions, Professor-Aeronautics, Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, Faculty- CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$116,306	\$20,095
Overload - CR Instructional	OL-CR Instr- Intersessions, Professor-Aeronautics	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$109,003	\$19,493
Dept Chair - Aircraft Maint	OL-CR Non Instr- Intersessions, Overload - CR Instructional, Professor-Aeronautics, Faculty Substitutes- Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$108,577	\$19,458
Senior Tool Keeper		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$58,718	\$16,242
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions, Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$35,369	\$3,720
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	FAA Certificated Lab Asst, Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$24,051	\$1,649
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$17,676	\$1,458
Senior Tool Keeper		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$13,796	\$414
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$12,782	\$1,055
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$11,923	\$358

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$8,062	\$0
Student Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$4,300	\$8
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$3,053	\$252
Work Study Student Asst I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$2,662	\$0
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$160	\$13
FAA Certificated Lab Asst		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$158	\$5